Nedéle
24.7.2011
sk A

sk B

Utery
26.7.2011
sk A+B

sk A+B

sk A

sk A

sk B

sk B

sk A
sk A
sk B
sk B

Ctvrtek
28.7.2011
sk A+B

Soustredéni reprezentace U18 v Tremosné
24.7.-28.7.2011

Snidané
Sraz ZS
Led
Odjezd
Suchd
Obéd
Odjezd
Sucha
Odjezd ZS
Led

Odjezd Hotel
Obéd

Sucha

Sucha

Svacina

Teorie

Odjezd ZS
Sucha

Led 2x 45°

Odjezd Hotel
Vecere

Svacina

Vecerka

Budicek

Snidané

Sucha

Odjezd ZS
Led

Odjezd Hotel
Led

Odjezd Hotel
Obéd

Poledni klid
Svacina

Teorie

Odjezd ZS
Sucha

Led

Odjezd Hotel
Led

Odjezd Hotel
Vecere

Svacina

Vecerka

Budicek

Snidané

Odjezd ZS
Led

Odjezd Hotel
Obéd

UKONCENI AKCE

7:45

8:15
9,15-10,00
10:20
10,30-11,30
12:15

8:45
9,15-10,15
10:30
11,15-12,00
12:30

12,45

15:00
15,15-15,30
15:45
16,00-16,45
17,15-19,00
19:45

20:00

21:30

22:00

7:45

8:00
8,30-9,15
9:30
10,15-11,00
11:45
11,15-12,00
12:30

12,45
13,15-14,45
15:00
15,15-15,30
15:45
16,00-16,45
17,00-17,45
18:20
18,00-18,45
19:20

19:30

21:30

22:00

8:15

8:30

8:50
10,00-11,00
11:45

12:00

Pondéli
25.7.2011
sk A+B

sk A+B

sk A

sk A

sk B

sk B

sk A
sk A
sk B
sk B

Streda
27.7.2011
sk A+B

sk A+B

sk A

sk A

sk B

sk B

Budicek
Snidané
Sucha

Odjezd ZS
Led

Odjezd Hotel

Led

Odjezd Hotel

Obéd

Poledni klid
Svacina
Teorie
Odjezd ZS
Sucha

Led

Odjezd Hotel

Led

Odjezd Hotel

Vecere
Svacina
Vecerka

Budicek
Snidané
Suchd

Odjezd ZS
Led

Odjezd Hotel

Led

Odjezd Hotel

Obéd

Poledni klid
Svacina
Teorie

Odjezd ZS
Utkani

Odjezd Hotel

Vecere
Vecerka

7:45

8:00
8,30-9,15
9:30
10,15-11,00
11:45
11,15-12,00
12:30

12,45
13,15-14,45
15:00
15,15-15,30
15:45
16,00-16,45
17,00-17,45
18:20
18,00-18,45
19:20

19:30

21:30

22:00

7:45

8:00
8,30-9,15
9:30
10,15-11,00
11:45
11,15-12,00
12:30

12,45
13,15-14,45
15:15
15,30-15,45
16:00

18:00

20:45

21:00

22:00



